msm:gw
ALL STARS BASEBALL CLUB 2013/14 FEE STRUCTURE

Code Competition Aged Year Born Clgg 1F:e *Vc:::eer **Fug:sr:ising
B T-Ball 5,6,7 2006-2007 $232 $100 $35
u10 Rookie Ball 8&9 2004-2005 $254 $100 $35
ui2 Little League | 10 & 11 | 2002-2003 $277 $100 $35
ui4 Under 14’s 12 & 13 | 2000-2001 $290 $100 $35
U16 Under 16's 14 & 15 | 1998-1999 $290 $100 $35
U20 Under 20’s 11%,1;’ 1994-1997 $352 $100 $35
Seniors Open Open $413 $100 $35
Masters Masters Over 35 $371*** $100 $35

*VOLUNTEER PASS can be removed fully from your fees by volunteering your service within the club (a list
of volunteer vacancies and the vol applications are available on sign on)
Note: your CLUB FEE will also be reduced if you volunteer see Volunteer Band Reductions table below.

VOLUNTEER Bands | $ OFF CLUB FEE $ Reward Pass Saving Total $ Reduction
Band 1 $400 $100 $500
Band 2 $200 $100 $300
Band 3 $100 $100 $200
Band 4 $55 $100 $155
Band 5 $20 $100 $120
General Vol $8 credit per hour service Max $100

**FUNDRAISING PASS can be purchased if you don’t want to or have no time to be involved in the clubs
fundraising activities

*** Players in the Masters Competition: Advertised fee does not include lighting costs: this fee will be
determined when the draw has been completed and lighting charges have been determined.

ALL STARS FEE BREAKDOWN

PLAYER COSTS ATB TB u10 U12 U14 U16 u20 SENIOR  MASTER

CLUB COSTS

Administration 12 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98

Facilities/Grounds 0 13 13 13 13 13 60 60 60

Equipment 0 7 7 7 7 7 34 34 34

Team 0 40 61 61 61 61 61 71 71
CLUB FEES (Totals) 12 157 179 179 179 179 253 262 262

GIVENS COSTS

BQ /ABF 78 62 62 85 99 99 99 151 109

Metro Region 13 13 13 13 13

GIVEN FEES (Totals) 78 75 75 98 112 112 99 151 109

FEE201314 | $90  $232  $254  $277 $290  $290  $352 $413 $371

VOLUNTEER PASS $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100

FUNDRAISING PASS $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35




